

## Pachet jgheab, țiglă

I.D.: 92069297

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 17.01.24 | Coduri CPV | 44423000-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.031,33 RON - 1.031,33 RON

---

Descriere: 1 6043233 JGHEAB DE SCURGERE BAUDEMAN 125/2M 8017 1,00 BUC 32,37 32,37 19 6,16 2  
6041325 BORD LA PERETE (208MM)BAUDEMAN 8017 0,45 3,00 BUC 27,83 83,49 19 15,87 3  
6041224 TIGLA MET BAUDEMAN1170X1200 8017 0,45MM 10,00 BUC 50,78 507,81 19 96,49  
4 6037212 ELEM IMBINARE JGHEAB BAUDEMAN 125 8017 1,00 BUC 10,46 10,46 19 1,99 5  
6037210 CAPAC JGHEAB BAUDEMAN 125 8017 2,00 BUC 6,83 13,65 19 2,59 6 6037214  
RACORD JGH-BURLAN BAUDEMAN 125/90 8017 1,00 BUC 17,75 17,75 19 3,37 7 6037204  
CARLIG JGHEAB BAUDEMAN 125/210 8017 5,00 BUC 11,21 56,05 19 10,65 8 6037216 COT DE  
60 GRD 90 BAUDEMAN 8017 2,00 BUC 17,75 35,50 19 6,74 9 5012222 EMALUX COLOR MARO  
RAL 8016 C0,75L 1,00 BUC 33,61 33,61 19 6,39 10 5007788 DILUANT UNIVERSAL 1L (SI PT  
BRONZ JAL) 1,00 BUC 20,32 20,32 19 3,86 11 5013724 PENSULA PENTRU VOPSEA ALCHIDICA  
60 MM 2,00 BUC 5,12 10,24 19 1,94 12 6042536 HOLTSURUBURI 4,8X35 MM RAL 8017  
(100BUC) 1,00 CUT 15,20 15,20 19 2,89 13 8077145 STOR CARESSA 58X150CM 21A1 1,00  
BUC 65,55 65,55 19 12,45 14 8077146 STOR CARESSA 64X150CM 21A1 1,00 BUC 69,75  
69,75 19 13,25 15 6059146 JGHEAB DE SCURGERE 125/4M RAL8017 MAT 1,00 BUC 59,58  
59,58 19 11,32

---